
LOT 1 BLOCK B & ALL LOT 2 EX
BEG NE COR OF LOT 2, RUN S
47.63 FT, NW 140.91 FT, N

NIPPER JAMES R/NIPPER DEBORAH K
493 SE FOREST TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08382-400

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.090 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/01/2017 DF 0.64 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

171,196
5,200
18,500

194,896
86,666

108,230
HX HB 50,722

57,508
194,896

0

194,896

0814/0956 11/22/1995 WD Q I 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEANNE E WELLING, UNR

JAMES R & DEBORAH N

0768/1257 12/14/1992 WD Q I 64,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OLIPHANT MILLARD

WELLING JAMES H
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SALE:2:1: LOT 1 BLK B & PT LOT 2 BLK B CENTURY OAK

SALE:1:1: LOT 1 BLK B CENTURY OAK

1996HX Base Yr

493 SE FOREST TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,955 120.2850 134.72 263,378 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1802

BAS 440 100 440 38,530

BAS 1,362 100 1,362 119,268

FOP 12 30 4 350

FSP 120 40 48 4,204

FSP 120 40 48 4,204

UCP 264 20 53 4,641

2,318 1,955 171,196

BAS= W22 FSP= N12 W10 S12 E10$ W10 FSP= N12 W10 S12 E10$
W11BAS= W22 S8 UCP= W22 S12 E22 N12$ S12 E22 N20$ S26 E23
FOP= E4 N3 W4 S3$ N3 E4 S19 E16 N42$.

BAS

2210
11

26

23
3

4

19

16

42

FSP 12

10

12

10

FSP 12

10

12

10

BAS

22

8

12

22

20

UCP

22

12

22

12

FOP
4
3
4

3

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 600

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 50 2004 2004 3 50 300

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

5,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


